第三届教职工足球比赛小组赛成绩表
截止2015年4月17日
A组

	
	机关联
	电气
	研究生院
	教务
	校产
	数学
	积分
	名次

	机关联
	
	4:1
	1:0
	2:1
	5:3
	4:2
	15
	1

	电气
	1:4
	
	0:4
	2:0
	2:1
	6:0
	9
	3

	研究生院
	0:1
	4:0
	
	8:0
	8:1
	8:0
	12
	2

	教务
	1:2
	0:2
	0:8
	
	2:2
	4:0
	4
	4

	校产
	3:5
	1:2
	1:8
	2:2
	
	2:5
	1
	5

	数学
	2:4
	0:6
	0:8
	0:4
	5:2
	
	3
	6


B组

	
	牵引
	力学
	后保处
	交运二队
	公管
	积分
	名次

	牵引
	
	6:2
	1:2
	3:0
	0:0
	7（+6）
	3

	力学
	2:6
	
	1;5
	5:3
	1:5
	3
	4

	后保处
	2:1
	5:1
	
	10:1
	1:0
	12
	1

	交运二队
	0:3
	3:5
	1:10
	
	0:7
	0
	5

	公管
	0:0
	5:1
	0:1
	7:0
	
	7（+10）
	2


C组

	
	体育部
	材料
	土木
	物理
	计财处
	积分
	名次

	体育部
	
	7:4
	3:1
	4:1
	2:1
	12
	1

	材料
	4:7
	
	1:2
	4:0
	1:1
	4
	4

	土木
	1:3
	2:1
	
	1:0
	1:1
	7
	2

	物理
	1:4
	0:4
	0:1
	
	2:3
	0
	5

	计财处
	1:2
	1:1
	1:1
	3:2
	
	5
	3


D组

	
	地学
	交运一
	信息
	政治
	艺传二
	远程
	积分
	名次

	地学
	
	2:0
	3:0
	5:0
	3:0
	4:0
	15
	1

	交运一
	0:2
	
	8:1
	6:2
	2:0
	3:0
	12
	2

	信息
	0:3
	1:8
	
	5:0
	2:4
	3:1
	6
	4

	政治
	0:5
	2:6
	0:5
	
	0:7
	0:4
	0
	6

	艺传二
	0:3
	0:2
	4:2
	7:0
	
	3:1
	9
	3

	远程
	0:4
	0:3
	1:3
	4:0
	1:3
	
	3
	5


E组

	
	艺传一队
	建筑
	机械
	工业中心
	外语
	积分
	名次

	艺传一队
	
	1:3
	5:0
	2:1
	4:1
	9
	2

	建筑
	3:1
	
	3:1
	3:0
	5:1
	12
	1

	机械
	0:5
	1:3
	
	0:3
	5:2
	3
	4

	工业中心
	1:2
	0:3
	3:0
	
	0:0
	4
	3

	外语
	1:4
	1;5
	2:5
	0:0
	
	1
	5


